
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240548 ANN THERESA GEORGE 1257

2 UG240772 NAYANA KALYAN V P 1253

3 UG240021 SREELAKSHMI K R 1245

4 UG240869 ANET MARIA 1244

5 UG240561 AFREEN T A 1244

6 UG240438 ARCHA N B 1241

7 UG240337 NEELUFER HIRALAL 1240

8 UG240131 FATHIMA KOLPARAMBIL MOHAMMED JIHAD 1240

9 UG240011 ANUPAMA K S 1237

10 UG240090 ANSINA K A 1236

11 UG240398 TINU JOBY 1236

12 UG240295 ALEENA ROSE 1236

13 UG240271 NANDANA S NAIR 1234

14 UG241173 AMRUTHA MURALI 1234

15 UG240006 DEVIKA UNNI 1232

16 UG240558 DEVIKA K B 1232

17 UG241088 NILA RADHAKRISHNAN 1230

18 UG240847 NEERAJA K H 1222

19 UG240142 AKSHAYA M S 1221

20 UG240364 DEVIKA A SUNIL 1218

21 UG240405 SHERIN K D 1217

22 UG240054 AYSHA HAFSANA C I 1216

23 UG240134 ANUSREE.E.A 1216

24 UG240497 NAMITHA BIJIL 1216

25 UG240470 M.S.SREELAKSHMI 1215

26 UG240015 ARYA RAJESH 1215

27 UG240752 AGNUS BIJU 1215

28 UG240936 MISRIYA N N 1215

29 UG240152 AMRITHA K S 1214

30 UG240004 GOURINANDHA P S 1214

31 UG241301 LUBNA V N 1210

32 UG240002 FATHIMABEEVI P S 1210

St.Joseph's College (Autonomous)
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1 UG240885 SALNA M H 1208

2 UG240368 RIZWAN T S 1208

3 UG240026 ANJALY KRISHNA K S 1206

4 UG240308 EMILDA STEEPHAN 1206

5 UG240704 MEGHNA T H 1206

6 UG240089 FATHIMA NASRIN K M 1206

7 UG240147 ELBA STEEPHAN 1204

8 UG240836 YAMUNA K J 1204

9 UG240202 RIDHYA S 1203

10 UG240128 ANRIYA ROY 1202

11 UG240228 ALIYA ARAKKAL AMEER 1202

12 UG240627 SUMAYYA V A 1201

13 UG240259 CATHERIN K S 1200

14 UG241167 VRINDHA K.V 1199

15 UG241205 SNEHA PAULY 1195

16 UG240477 RAINA PANNIPULATH RAJU 1195

17 UG240139 SANAM FATHIMA K.M 1193

18 UG241166 ANJANA P G 1192

19 UG240069 ARYANANDHA SATHESH 1191

20 UG240503 DEEPTHI P DINESH 1190

21 UG241022 CHAITHANYA SUMESH 1190

22 UG240307 FARHANA P A 1189

23 UG240222 ANN THERESE 1188

24 UG240073 ANJANA M S 1188

25 UG240653 K R PARVATHY VARMA 1188

26 UG241068 FIDHA MOHAMED E M 1188

27 UG240261 DEVANANDA M P 1187

28 UG241288 DIYA JOJU C 1185

29 UG240264 SEETHA K S 1184

30 UG240086 ANAGHA T M 1184

31 UG240294 DEVAPRIYA K 1183

32 UG240960 LIYANA SADAF P S 1182

33 UG241276 M S SREELAKSHMI 1181

34 UG240891 IRIS K RIJU 1181
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35 UG241131 GEETHU P M 1180

36 UG240280 ANJANA JOHNY 1180

37 UG240229 ANCY BABU 1178

38 UG240746 SARMISHTTA T M 1177

39 UG240409 HANNA BASIL 1175

40 UG241132 SIVANANDA A S 1174

41 UG240352 ANJALY BENNY 1173

42 UG240363 AVANNI P G 1173

43 UG240323 DHARSANA SHAJU 1173

44 UG240064 ANSILA M A 1172

45 UG240527 SIVANI KRISHNA 1171

46 UG240100 KRISHNAPRIYA P.U 1170

47 UG240248 AINGELIN SHAJU 1169

48 UG241222 ISABEL IGNATIOUS 1169

49 UG241291 ANJALI G MENON 1168

50 UG240159 GOPIKA E S 1168

51 UG240110 AYANA S 1167

52 UG240637 FATHIMA NABEELA 1167

53 UG241309 NIHARIKA MANOJ 1167

54 UG240603 HRIDYA LAKSHMI T S 1164

55 UG240537 DEVANANDHA KARANATH SABU 1162

56 UG240124 RIYA SAJEESH PANACKAL 1162

57 UG240511 PADMANAYANA. K. B 1162

58 UG240813 MALAVIKA V A 1161

59 UG240724 ATHULYA M M 1161

60 UG241199 DALIYA N DAVIS 1160

61 UG240804 SHREYA P A 1159

62 UG240175 ANASWARA V S 1158

63 UG241101 KEERTHY SENTHIL 1156

64 UG240849 SIYA XAVIER 1155

65 UG240872 ADVAITHA K PRADEESH 1152

66 UG240072 ANMOL A A 1152

67 UG241169 C R SNEHA 1152

68 UG240049 ARCHANA MADHU 1152

69 UG241286 MUHSINA P M 1151

70 UG240972 ALITA JACKSON 1151
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71 UG240644 EVA SHANKARY K B 1151

72 UG240113 NIRANJANA K P 1150

73 UG240035 AAGHI KRISHNA E T 1150

74 UG240291 ABHIRAMI E S 1150

75 UG240763 ANNA PAULY 1148

76 UG240102 JEEYANNA MARIYA JOB 1147

77 UG241087 RENA K A 1147

78 UG240694 MADHU MITHA 1145

79 UG240361 NAKSHATHRA 1143

80 UG240541 HIBA FATHIMA 1140

81 UG240019 KRISHNA P A 1140

82 UG240041 NAVAMI P A 1140

83 UG240051 SNITHY I P 1140

84 UG240238 DEVAPRIYA P B 1139

85 UG240675 FATHIMA MOHAMMEDALI 1137

86 UG240358 NISARI K S 1136

87 UG241310 ROSE ANTONY 1136

88 UG240429 ALFIYA ALI 1135

89 UG240906 ISRA PARVIN GAFUR 1135

90 UG240005 SANJANA AS 1133

91 UG240066 SANIYA ISMAIL V 1133

92 UG240520 ARATHYKRISHNA V S 1132

93 UG240220 HUSNA SULTHANA 1132

94 UG240101 HENNA HETTY A 1131

95 UG240098 ASHNA ROBINS 1131

96 UG240276 KENZA M 1130

97 UG240116 AYSHA SUHANA K I 1130

98 UG240628 KRISHNENDU K S 1128

99 UG240349 ASHIYA RAPHAEL 1127

100 UG241029 MALAVIKA V 1126

101 UG240465 ALEENA SEBASTIAN 1126

102 UG241137 DEVIKA P G 1125

103 UG240708 IRINE SHAJI M 1124

104 UG240884 ANJANA C B 1124

105 UG240821 JISNA YASIM T Y 1124

106 UG241210 DIYA MOL A 1123
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107 UG241118 BATLY P JOMON 1121

108 UG240329 JEEVA BIJU 1121

109 UG240410 FADIYA FATHIMA 1120

110 UG241061 MEENAKSHY A DILEEP 1120

111 UG241082 NIRANJANA NARENDRAN 1120

112 UG240966 AYSHA SHAHZIYA. T. S 1119

113 UG241014 AYSHA SAHZIYA T S 1119

114 UG240088 ANJALI K M 1119

115 UG240074 RAINA TONY 1118

116 UG241114 ANAMIKA PRAVEEN 1118

117 UG240780 DIYA E S 1117

118 UG240898 DEVIKA N S 1117

119 UG240516 NEHA MARIYAM 1116

120 UG240589 KEVEENA TJ 1115

121 UG240386 ATHEENDRA T 1114

122 UG240036 SANDRA VR 1114

123 UG241315 FEBINA C.M 1114

124 UG240324 JESLIN ROSE S 1112

125 UG240853 NIHARA K J 1111

126 UG241129 HADIYA HAFEES 1111

127 UG240490 ARYA R 1110

128 UG241229 SHAMLA T N 1110

129 UG241075 ANJITHA BABURAJ 1109

130 UG240452 ARCHANA C 1109

131 UG241018 JEEVA BIJU 1106

132 UG240942 DEVAPRIYA V P 1106

133 UG241028 ARYANANDA V 1106

134 UG240115 NANDHANA NAIR P 1106

135 UG240099 BASSIMA BASHEER MOHAMED 1105

136 UG241135 SHAMSIYA SHAFEEK 1105

137 UG240379 ADHITHYA P D 1104

138 UG240312 SREENANDA BINOY V 1101

139 UG240528 SANDRA T S 1101

140 UG240723 IZZATH MARIYAM A M 1100

141 UG240651 ASWATHY S 1099

142 UG240281 MALAVIKA SHAJU 1099
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143 UG240397 ARYANANDHA C S 1098

144 UG240519 ANANYA A M 1098

145 UG240194 SNEHA SANTHOSH 1097

146 UG240588 NEHA MOHAMED IQBAL 1096

147 UG241106 JENESSA GRACE LEO 1096

148 UG240930 GOURY V U 1096

149 UG240314 AKSHAYA P A 1093

150 UG240878 GOURI M M 1092

151 UG240475 ALTEENA BENNY 1091

152 UG240207 DIYA CATHERINE KB 1091

153 UG240597 ARCHA SHIJU 1091

154 UG240944 SREYA JERARD 1090

155 UG241316 HELENA V.G 1090

156 UG240331 PRIYA SHAJI 1089

157 UG240247 AKSHARA ANILKUMAR 1088

158 UG240190 RESHMI M S 1088

159 UG240371 RAHANA V S 1088

160 UG241233 SHABNA K S 1088

161 UG240390 EVANGEL V B 1087

162 UG240923 SNEHA K S 1087

163 UG240890 ANAKHA M S 1083

164 UG241080 MEHABIN SALEEM C A 1083

165 UG240422 GAYATHRI M H 1083

166 UG240449 SANIYA LIMSON 1081

167 UG240600 SREELAKSHMI V S 1080

168 UG240707 DEVAKY T R 1080

169 UG240108 NIYA SALIM P S 1079

170 UG241026 HANNA JOHNSON 1078

171 UG241119 VISMAYA TR 1077

172 UG241085 ARSHA V V 1075

173 UG241057 AFARA SIDDIQUE 1073

174 UG240342 HAINE P S 1070

175 UG241161 MALAVIKA P S 1069

176 UG241127 LAKSHMIPRIYA K M 1068

177 UG241019 NOURIN 1068

178 UG240433 FLORA FRANCIS 1067
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179 UG241107 SANA NASRIN T S 1067

180 UG241011 AVANY C S 1066

181 UG240962 ARYA NAMBOODIRI 1066

182 UG241193 ARYANANDHA K S 1065

183 UG240374 MISRIYA NESRIN K 1065

184 UG241191 IHSANA C R 1065

185 UG240612 FARHEEN ZAMAN 1064

186 UG240250 LUBNA P S 1063

187 UG241232 FATHIMA NASRIN 1062

188 UG240631 NIDHIYA XAVIER 1061

189 UG240235 NIKITHA P L 1059

190 UG240155 CATHERINE SUNIL 1058

191 UG240289 VARSHA C V 1058

192 UG240311 ANAKHA P KANNAN 1057

193 UG240856 ANAMIKA K D 1055

194 UG240195 MISRIYA NASEER K N 1055

195 UG240838 VENMATHI P 1055

196 UG240154 ATHULYA C 1054

197 UG240327 DEVI KEERTHANA N S 1054

198 UG240652 DIYA GIRIJAN 1051

199 UG240009 ANGEL K J 1051

200 UG240625 JASMINE JOY 1050

201 UG240933 ALIA V A 1049

202 UG240435 ANNMARIA JAISON 1049

203 UG240573 DHARSHANA ABHILASH 1048

204 UG240984 VISHNA VINOD 1048

205 UG241042 CHAITHRA SANTHOSH 1041

206 UG240782 NANDHANA SUNILAN 1041

207 UG241059 AGNA JOSE M 1040

208 UG240957 ASJA AYISHA T S 1039

209 UG240556 HAILMARY K SIJO 1039

210 UG240284 ROHINI K A 1037

211 UG240987 MERRICA VARGHESE 1036

212 UG241273 ANN MARIYA MEJO P 1036

213 UG240446 SELIN MARIYA 1035

214 UG241151 BASILA AYSHA 1034
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215 UG240533 JISNA T J 1033

216 UG240024 ADHRAJA A D 1033

217 UG240578 ANUMARIYA K A 1032

218 UG240758 PARTHVI PRADEEP 1032

219 UG240240 RUDHRA KALYANI T B 1031

220 UG240127 MILGHA VARGHESE 1029

221 UG240179 MEGHA T P 1028

222 UG240118 MARIYA SALISH 1028

223 UG240672 ALAKANANDHA T S 1026

224 UG240832 RAMSEENA P N 1024

225 UG240565 FATHIMATH FARSANA 1022

226 UG240969 ANUPAMA U 1020

227 UG240831 FATHIMATHUL SAADIYA P S 1019

228 UG240609 BINSIYA K H 1018

229 UG240639 NAFIYA T N 1018

230 UG240706 NEHA NESNIN 1017

231 UG240455 KARTHIKA P B 1016

232 UG241255 NASHITHA HAFNAN A M 1016

233 UG240743 ANUPAMA P P 1016

234 UG241178 ABHIRAMI K B 1013

235 UG240954 DEVA PRIYA M D 1010

236 UG240396 CHINMAYA AJITH 1010

237 UG240231 ANEETA SHAJU 1009

238 UG240620 ARCHANA P D 1009

239 UG241224 THEERTHA P S 1006

240 UG240760 FATHIMA SANA K 1006

241 UG240614 NANDANA P V 1005

242 UG240677 ARCHANA P A 1005

243 UG240469 SNEHA ROSE SHAJU 1004

244 UG240017 AMRITHA SHAJI 1004

245 UG240650 MITHRA SANTHOSH 1002

246 UG240816 NABEEZATH MISRIYA K N 1001

247 UG240431 SANAYA O P 1001

248 UG240278 FATHIMA NASRIN V A 1001

249 UG240552 FATHIMATH SINIYA P S 1001

250 UG240075 SREYA SANTHOSH 1001
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251 UG240963 NANDHANA M S 1001

252 UG241303 APSARA P S 999

253 UG240654 THANUSREE RAMESH 997

254 UG240313 AYSHA P A 997

255 UG241047 ALIDA O S 996

256 UG241285 DEVIKA T V 995

257 UG240486 GAYATHRY SACHU V S 995

258 UG240377 SAFA HANEEFA A H 994

259 UG240805 HUSNA FATHIMA A S 994

260 UG240714 FARHANA N A 993

261 UG240040 ARYA KS 993

262 UG240299 NITHINA SURESHKUMAR 992

263 UG240881 SANDRA T B 991

264 UG240735 LAKSHMI K SIVADAS 991

265 UG240983 GREETA ANTHONY 990

266 UG240145 P B DHARSANA 990

267 UG240606 ANUSREE PRASAD 989

268 UG240413 ANEESHA VARGHESE P 987

269 UG241038 AVANTHIKA GOPI 986

270 UG240643 NADHA KABEER 986

271 UG240562 RIHA FATHIMA A M 985

272 UG241148 NEHA MARIA 984

273 UG240656 ALEENA TONY 984

274 UG240411 SAYANA SAJEEV 984

275 UG240336 LEYA P S 983

276 UG241150 AMULYA SAVOOL 983

277 UG240020 HARISHMA K H 981

278 UG240255 SREEKALA P K 981

279 UG240230 GAYATHRI GOKULDAS 980

280 UG240097 MILANA JAISON 979

281 UG241308 SHIFANA ASHRAF 977

282 UG240450 ANJANA. A. P 976

283 UG241025 POURNAMI E S 975

284 UG240094 SAHLA SHIRIN M 974

285 UG240430 AISWARYA C.R 973

286 UG240691 AVANTHIKA K A 973
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287 UG240126 ANJANA JOHN GRATIOUS 972

288 UG240416 ALEENA K S 972

289 UG240900 FIDHA FATHIMA C B 970

290 UG240702 ANUPAMA P R 970

291 UG240085 DELNA A C 970

292 UG240369 SWANTIKA K S 970

293 UG241065 ANJANA K P 969

294 UG240480 ANGEL ANTONY 968

295 UG240659 FATHIMA JASEENA 965

296 UG240161 MARYAM R S 964

297 UG240557 ANUSREE KS 962

298 UG240355 ARCHANA PARAVATHY P S 960

299 UG240502 ASHLIN MARIA 960

300 UG240802 THEERTHA M S 960

301 UG240473 SANIGA E R 959

302 UG240348 SANTHINI K B 958

303 UG240058 ARYANANDA P S 955

304 UG241045 FIYA THERESSA SIJO 955

305 UG240143 ANNMARIYA VARGHESE 954

306 UG240170 SWANA SANTHOSH V 954

307 UG240344 NANDHANA V S 954

308 UG240850 DHANALAKSHMI M M 952

309 UG240713 FIDA C Y 952

310 UG240941 SREELAKSHMI E S 952

311 UG240137 GLORIA A T 951

312 UG240619 NISA MARIYAM 947

313 UG240917 HELLEN ROSE 945

314 UG240989 SAJEENA T S 944

315 UG241175 BHADRA K V 943

316 UG240747 NANDANA K S 942

317 UG240141 SALINI P P 940

318 UG240967 SAFA PRAVIN PK 939

319 UG240795 ALPHA KHALIDH P 938

320 UG240112 EVELYN MARY VIJO 935

321 UG240629 ADREENA T S 934

322 UG240243 MALAVIKA P M 934
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323 UG241298 AISWARYA K S 932

324 UG240711 CHANDANA K G 930

325 UG240771 SIVANANDINI K S 930

326 UG240618 FATHIMA THASNIM T M 930

327 UG240564 LAMYA AFSAL 929

328 UG240010 AISWARYA T H 929

329 UG240976 ARYAMOL V.H 928

330 UG240959 KRISHNANANDHA T R 928

331 UG241093 NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA K A 926

332 UG240096 SIYANA C M 925

333 UG240514 PRAMEESHA P P 923

334 UG240668 AMNA N S 920

335 UG241236 JIAJOICE JOSHY 920

336 UG241015 ANOOJA A A 917

337 UG240521 DEVANANDA SATHEESH 917

338 UG240394 ANAMIKA V S 916

339 UG240399 HANA SALEEL 914

340 UG240705 KRISHNAPRIYA C S 914

341 UG241164 MOURIN ANGEL VARGHESE 911

342 UG240718 ASWANI LAKSHMI 907

343 UG240883 JISHINA 906

344 UG240889 SREYA T S 905

345 UG240460 RUFZANA RUKIYA P A 904

346 UG240870 BHADRAPRIYA 904

347 UG240768 TESSA CHUMMAR 903

348 UG240343 SHERIN P B 903

349 UG240419 ABHIRAMI C B 900

350 UG240685 SHIFANA FATHIMA K M 898

351 UG241122 AVANTHIKA V M 897

352 UG241031 NANDHANA T S 895

353 UG240365 APARNA V.A 895

354 UG240829 FIONA VINCEN 890

355 UG241086 ASWATHY V S 889

356 UG241138 AMATHANOOR KHALID 888

357 UG241259 NAGMA GHATHUN 884

358 UG240185 AKHILA T A 883
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359 UG240864 JASMIN JOHN 882

360 UG240626 NANDHANA P D 879

361 UG240279 AGIROUNI A S 875

362 UG240623 ANJANA C R 873

363 UG240709 SAMEEHA M R 873

364 UG240581 NAJIYA 873

365 UG240613 ANAGHA SEBASTIAN P S 872

366 UG240458 MARIYAM P B 868

367 UG240209 PRARTHANA R MENON 866

368 UG240432 DEVIKA V S 861

369 UG241143 SHAMARIN M A 860

370 UG240568 SANDESA M DELIP 858

371 UG240784 ANNA ROSE P J 858

372 UG241258 KRISHNAPRIYA A K 855

373 UG240710 K KRISHNENDU 855

374 UG240542 P NANDANA PRASANNAKUMAR 854

375 UG241113 HELNA VARGHESE 853

376 UG241007 NOORJAHAN V I 852

377 UG240681 DEVITHA T S 850

378 UG241083 ANUSREE K 849

379 UG241211 FATHIMA DILEEP 848

380 UG240733 HAFILA U A 846

381 UG240032 AFNA E S 846

382 UG240508 KEERTHANA SUNIL V 846

383 UG240381 ATHULYA K U 842

384 UG241305 ANANYAKRISHNA K K 840

385 UG241253 ANU KARTHIKA T A 839

386 UG240287 ARCHANA A M 839

387 UG240928 APSARA T S 838

388 UG241293 AFRAMOL V A 836

389 UG241203 SANANA FATHIMA P.S 835

390 UG240722 ANGEL MARIA THOMAS 835

391 UG240858 FATHIMA K T 835

392 UG240553 SUHAILA K S 834

393 UG240164 SARAH S B 834

394 UG240585 FIDHA SADIQUE 834
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395 UG240062 NAVYA SANTHOSH 832

396 UG240949 SIYA SUNIL 831

397 UG241052 ANANDALAKSHMI C V 831

398 UG241110 ANUSREE A M 830

399 UG240232 GADHA SIVAKUMAR 828

400 UG241055 DEVIKA P S 826

401 UG240267 FAHIMA K A 824

402 UG241179 ARCHANA P V 822

403 UG240922 ANAGHA DAS 817

404 UG240254 KALYANI M MENON 815

405 UG240500 DIYA JOY 813

406 UG240479 FIDA FATHIMA P S 808

407 UG241290 SILPA V C 807

408 UG240947 ANAGHA SASI 805

409 UG240874 AISWARYA BABURAJAN 803

410 UG241111 RANNA M S 800

411 UG240594 AJANA C J 795

412 UG240993 SERIN MARIA NALSON 792

413 UG240939 ANGEL JOSE V 791

414 UG241195 VIDUSHA V. V. 789

415 UG240729 AJOOSHA SHERIN P M 788

416 UG240761 HANA ANAS K A 787

417 UG240770 NIHALA SAKEER HUSSAIN 782

418 UG240136 PRAVEENA M R 780

419 UG240193 AMINA NIHANA K M 763

420 UG241094 JOBIYA JOY 761

421 UG241123 FAYQA RAFIQ 755

422 UG240867 LAKSHMI NANDANA 751

423 UG241214 MARIYA JOSE 751

424 UG240767 ANAT P J 746

425 UG240789 ANJANA R 746

426 UG241307 ANEESA P A 745

427 UG241139 AHANA K P 744

428 UG240871 SREYA SHAJAN 743

429 UG240447 ROSHIN M 734

430 UG240383 NEHA K 730
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431 UG240256 RAJESWARY V R 711

432 UG241226 NANDHANA MANIKANDAN 708

433 UG240056 HALISA SULTHANA K M 701

434 UG240915 KRISHNENDHU RESH 685

435 UG240093 RAHMA K A 672

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240308 EMILDA STEEPHAN 1206

2 UG241205 SNEHA PAULY 1195

3 UG240222 ANN THERESE 1188

4 UG241288 DIYA JOJU C 1185

5 UG240229 ANCY BABU 1178

6 UG240352 ANJALY BENNY 1173

7 UG240248 AINGELIN SHAJU 1169

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG241222 ISABEL IGNATIOUS 1169

2 UG240124 RIYA SAJEESH PANACKAL 1162

3 UG241101 KEERTHY SENTHIL 1156

4 UG240972 ALITA JACKSON 1151

5 UG240102 JEEYANNA MARIYA JOB 1147

6 UG240101 HENNA HETTY A 1131

7 UG240349 ASHIYA RAPHAEL 1127

8 UG240708 IRINE SHAJI M 1124

9 UG240329 JEEVA BIJU 1121

10 UG240074 RAINA TONY 1118

11 UG240589 KEVEENA TJ 1115

12 UG240324 JESLIN ROSE S 1112

13 UG241106 JENESSA GRACE LEO 1096

14 UG240207 DIYA CATHERINE KB 1091

15 UG240944 SREYA JERARD 1090

16 UG241316 HELENA V.G 1090

17 UG240390 EVANGEL V B 1087

18 UG240449 SANIYA LIMSON 1081

19 UG241026 HANNA JOHNSON 1078

20 UG240342 HAINE P S 1070

COMMUNITY QUOTA - ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR CATHOLIC - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY QUOTA - ONLY FOR SYRO MALABAR CATHOLIC - (Waiting List) 
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21 UG240631 NIDHIYA XAVIER 1061

22 UG240625 JASMINE JOY 1050

23 UG240987 MERRICA VARGHESE 1036

24 UG241273 ANN MARIYA MEJO P 1036

25 UG240533 JISNA T J 1033

26 UG240578 ANUMARIYA K A 1032

27 UG240127 MILGHA VARGHESE 1029

28 UG240118 MARIYA SALISH 1028

29 UG240231 ANEETA SHAJU 1009

30 UG240469 SNEHA ROSE SHAJU 1004

31 UG240413 ANEESHA VARGHESE P 987

32 UG241148 NEHA MARIA 984

33 UG241150 AMULYA SAVOOL 983

34 UG240126 ANJANA JOHN GRATIOUS 972

35 UG240416 ALEENA K S 972

36 UG240480 ANGEL ANTONY 968

37 UG240137 GLORIA A T 951

38 UG240917 HELLEN ROSE 945

39 UG240112 EVELYN MARY VIJO 935

40 UG241236 JIAJOICE JOSHY 920

41 UG241164 MOURIN ANGEL VARGHESE 911

42 UG240768 TESSA CHUMMAR 903

43 UG240343 SHERIN P B 903

44 UG240829 FIONA VINCEN 890

45 UG240864 JASMIN JOHN 882

46 UG240784 ANNA ROSE P J 858

47 UG241113 HELNA VARGHESE 853

48 UG240722 ANGEL MARIA THOMAS 835

49 UG240949 SIYA SUNIL 831

50 UG240500 DIYA JOY 813

51 UG240993 SERIN MARIA NALSON 792

52 UG240939 ANGEL JOSE V 791

53 UG241094 JOBIYA JOY 761

54 UG241214 MARIYA JOSE 751

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

SC - (Confirmed List) 
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1 UG240363 AVANNI P G 1173

2 UG240884 ANJANA C B 1124

3 UG241061 MEENAKSHY A DILEEP 1120

4 UG240386 ATHEENDRA T 1114

5 UG240519 ANANYA A M 1098

6 UG240194 SNEHA SANTHOSH 1097

7 UG240878 GOURI M M 1092

8 UG241161 MALAVIKA P S 1069

9 UG241193 ARYANANDHA K S 1065

10 UG240652 DIYA GIRIJAN 1051

11 UG240179 MEGHA T P 1028

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG240969 ANUPAMA U 1020

2 UG241178 ABHIRAMI K B 1013

3 UG241285 DEVIKA T V 995

4 UG240881 SANDRA T B 991

5 UG240735 LAKSHMI K SIVADAS 991

6 UG240473 SANIGA E R 959

7 UG240058 ARYANANDA P S 955

8 UG240170 SWANA SANTHOSH V 954

9 UG241175 BHADRA K V 943

10 UG240243 MALAVIKA P M 934

11 UG240976 ARYAMOL V.H 928

12 UG241015 ANOOJA A A 917

13 UG240521 DEVANANDA SATHEESH 917

14 UG240394 ANAMIKA V S 916

15 UG240870 BHADRAPRIYA 904

16 UG241086 ASWATHY V S 889

17 UG240626 NANDHANA P D 879

18 UG241258 KRISHNAPRIYA A K 855

19 UG241305 ANANYAKRISHNA K K 840

20 UG241253 ANU KARTHIKA T A 839

21 UG240928 APSARA T S 838

22 UG241110 ANUSREE A M 830

23 UG241179 ARCHANA P V 822

SC - (Waiting List) 
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24 UG240922 ANAGHA DAS 817

25 UG240947 ANAGHA SASI 805

26 UG240136 PRAVEENA M R 780

27 UG240867 LAKSHMI NANDANA 751

No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

ST - (Confirmed List) 
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